
09:00

10:00 Registration & Coffee break

12:30

13:00

14:00

15:00 Group photo Coffee break & Exhibition

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:15

20:00

08:30

09:30

10:15

11:15

12:00

13:00

14:00

14:30

Thursday, 11-OCT-2018

Friday, 12-OCT-2018

Closing / Remarks / Open discussion

Lab tours

Session I: IR

Session II: Spintronic

Session III: III-Nitride

Session IV: QCL

Session V: InP based Lasers

Session VI: Fundamentals

Coffee break & Exhibition

Coffee break & Exhibition

Lunch Badenova 

Coffee break & Exhibition

Departure - shuttle to dinner

Dinner at Restaurant Dattler

Exhibitors setup

Welcome

Lunch Badenova 


	Programm kurz

